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Resultater - AMOK - Vinterlang 2022

2022-01-30

Familie

1.

2.
3.
4

Kort
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Gitte Jensen
Johan Matzen
Andreas Michagin

Daniel Ngrgaard Bachmann

Alfred Abild
Lisa Abild

Lucrezia Biasutti
Josefin Nordgren
Ernst Poulsen
Rune Larsen
Andreas Brunvull
Ditte Bristow

Stine Mackenhauer
Jannie Nielsen
Annelise Hansen
Jens Thorup
Jesper Allan Jensen
Bent Mortensen
Else Gudme

Tina Hartley
Alexander Heinzmann
Johanne Lind

Lea Hyldstrup
Dagmar Marager
Else Juul Hansen
Kristine Bihrmann
Martin Hooge
Ronald Clausen
Sgren Christensen
Ulla Hooge

Mellem
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Mikkel Merkelsen

Jes Rossen Johansen
Keld Johnsen

Morten Kisbaek

Kathrine Dyrsting Sandvang

Kurt Thuesen

Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Torkil Hansen
Christian Vikkelsg

Ole D. Jensen

(6/6)
AMOK
Uden klub
Uden klub
AMOK
Amager OK
Amager OK

(24 / 24)

AMOK

OK73

AMOK

AMOK

Uden klub
AMOK

AMOK

Holbaek OK

FIF Hillergd

FSK Orientering
OK Roskilde
OK73

OK73

AMOK

Uden klub
Ballerup OK
Dgvania

Allergd OK
Sollergd OK
OK73

OK Skeermen Veerlgse
DSRs O-sektion
OK Skeermen Veerlgse
OK @ST Birkerad

(35/ 35)

AMOK

FIF Hillerad
Tisvilde Hegn OK
AMOK

FIF Hillerad

FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK73

Tisvilde Hegn OK

Tid
32:43
48:08
50:48
54:00
Udgaet
Udgaet

Tid
44:06
44:34
45:05
47:20
49:18
52:21
56:29
57:54
1:02:15
1:02:56
1:10:22
1:21:22
1:30:21
1:42:03
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
45:13
51:58
52:05
52:17
54:28
56:12
59:07
59:42
1:01:36
1:02:17

Efter

+15:25
+18:05
+21:17

Efter

+0:28
+0:59
+3:14
+5:12
+8:15
+12:23
+13:48
+18:09
+18:50
+26:16
+37:16
+46:15
+57:57

Efter

+6:45
+6:52
+7:04
+9:15
+10:59
+13:54
+14:29
+16:23
+17:04

Tidstab
01:24
03:47
05:48
09:36

Tidstab
01:24
02:46
00:58
03:01
04:34
03:37
04:54
03:59
04:22
03:25
01:33
10:50
28:19
32:30

Tidstab
00:39
01:37
03:53
04:05
00:00
02:46
03:27
08:51
09:38
03:26



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Brita Gabrielsen

Karen Sejrsgaard-Jacobsen
Maja Vonsild Jgrgensen
Thomas QOstergaard
Jens Peter Gundorf
Jens Bentsen

Lars Sgrensen

Peter Dyrsting

Henrik Nielsen

Anette Holm

Lone Karlsmose Gamble
Ulrik Danneskiold-Samsge
Tine Meyhoff Petersen
Jytte Sgrensen

Viggo Hansen

Daniel Honoré Jensen
Frans Andersen

Jan Kristoffersen
Anders Buhl

Dion Bredhl

Ditte Finkas

Lars Ryberg Vikkelsg
Lykke Berg Mathiesen
Maria Krog Schulz
Pernille Sommer
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Morten Ploug

Michael Ertmann

Leif E. Larsen

Anne Marie Thommesen
Arne Kristensen

Bodil Karlsmose Kliem
Henriette Broman
Svend-Erik Munck
Susanne Tanderup
Andreas Willerslev
Alex Ottesen

Anders Marager
Diana Cederberg
Henrik Albahn

Henrik Mathiesen
Jesper Vestergaard
Johannes Marager
Mogens Hagedorn
Tim Falck Weber

Ultralang

1.
2.
3.

Lukas Haghg;j

Anders Tranberg Andreasen

Jonas Nordstrgm Schwartz

Uden klub
AMOK

Uden klub

OK JST Birkergd
OK @ST Birkerad
OK JST Birkergd
OK JST Birkerad
FIF Hillergd
Holbaek OK
Farum OK

Farum OK

Farum OK
Herlufsholm OK
FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
OK-Htf

AMOK

Ballerup OK
Uden klub

Uden klub

Uden klub
Ballerup OK
Herlufsholm OK
Ballerup OK

OK JST Birkergd

(19/19)

Ballerup OK
Allerad OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Ballerup OK
Herlufsholm OK
Farum OK
Allergd OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Sollergd OK
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
Lyngby OK
Herlufsholm OK
Sollergd OK
Allergd OK
Sollergd OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK

(23 / 23)

Lyngby OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Roskilde
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1:02:24
1:02:34
1:02:57
1:03:33
1:05:50
1:06:11
1:06:12
1:06:53
1:07:11
1:13:39
1:13:48
1:19:39
1:29:57
1:37:03
1:56:50
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
1:35:13
1:37:40
1:37:55
1:46:59
1:48:37
1:52:25
1:55:07
2:12:33
2:43:16
Udgaet
Diskv.

Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

1:32:21
1:36:02
1:38:14

+17:11
+17:21
+17:44
+18:20
+20:37
+20:58
+20:59
+21:40
+21:58
+28:26
+28:35
+34:26
+44:44
+51:50
+71:37

Efter

+2:27

+2:42

+11:46
+13:24
+17:12
+19:54
+37:20
+68:03

Efter

+3:41
+5:53

01:59
04:44
02:58
02:56
03:20
04:30
04:16
03:41
05:49
08:48
08:49
09:03
09:49
16:49
33:13

Tidstab
01:01
02:23
00:56
12:40
07:23
07:17
04:22
01:27
25:58

Tidstab
01:06
02:33
00:00



Jan Eg Pedersen
Amalie Ertmann

Kasper Gabs Hansen
Erik Melbye

Christian Olsen

Claus Cederberg

Jonas Lassen

Jonas Aadal Wihan
Peter Wihan

Seren Vestergaard
Joakim llsing Sgrensen
Roar Birkedahl Bang
Karina Mejnborg
Laurence Ashmore
Julie Keller

Anders Knudsen

Asger Habekost Nielsen
Karsten Brandt Andersen
Steen Piil

Svend Christiansen

OK JST Birkergd
Allergd OK

OK S.G.
Sollergd OK
AMOK

Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
Fyns PI

Fyns PI
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
AMOK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Uden klub
AMOK
Herlufsholm OK
Allergd OK
Kage OK
Sollergd OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
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1:41:19
1:47:01
1:47:22
1:47:50
1:49:17
1:51:41
1:54:32
1:55:10
1:55:13
2:04:31
2:06:55
2:10:56
2:22:47
2:25:22
2:25:27
2:31:25
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

+8:58

+14:40
+15:01
+15:29
+16:56
+19:20
+22:11
+22:49
+22:52
+32:10
+34:34
+38:35
+50:26
+53:01
+53:06
+59:04

04:00
04:27
04:20
00:00
00:00
02:55
01:42
00:00
00:00
02:26
05:29
03:54
11:47
01:33
01:34
09:13



